1/6Type series: WDTUVB-_-16… Reference: 400-P-170101-US-02/08.2023
 - Screw-in cartridge valve
 - For cavity KTU
 - All external parts with zinc-nickel plating according to
DIN EN ISO 19598
 - Temperature-dependent bypass control
 - Oil warms up rapidly (cold-start phase)
 - Direct-mounted in coolers or manifold blocks

Manifold block with integral
cooler-bypass thermostat valve
Ordering code
W = directional valve, cartridge construction
D = direct acting
T = temperature-actuated (thermostat element)
UV = pressure-relief function is incorporated
B ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
… = for other response temperatures, please consult BUCHER
90 = pressure setting  pmax = 9 bar
60 = pressure setting  pmax = 6 bar
30 = pressure setting  pmax = 3 bar
20 = pressure setting  pmax = 2 bar
16 = size 16
J = HNBR seals (standard)
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
1 ... 9 = design stage (omit when ordering)
-Ex. J16BTD UV - 50 - 90 -W 1
IMPORTANT!
Minimum order quantity of 500 pcs./year
50 = response temperature for thermostat ~ 50 °C
Related data sheets
Reference Description
400-P-040011 Form tools
400-P-080141 CavityKTU
400-P-750151 Threaded port bodyGEUA
© 2023 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, 3714 Frutigen, Switzerland
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The